 D1U54P-W-1500-12-HxxTC Series
 54mm 1U Front End AC-DC Power Supply Converter
D1U54P-W-1500-12-HxxTC.A10.D01 page 1 of 9
 1500W continuous output power
 IEC60320-C16 connector for maximized low
line operation
 80 Plus® Certified Platinum, HAxTC models

supplies ideal for delivering reliable, efficient power to servers, workstations, storage systems and other 12V distributed power
architectures.
  ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number
Power Output
Input Voltage
(200-240 Vac)
45°C
Power Output
Input Voltage
(110 / 120 Vac)
45°C
Power Output
Input Voltage
(100 Vac)
40°C
Main
Output
Standby
Output
Airflow
D1U54P-W-1500-12-HC4TC
1500W 1400W 1260W 12Vdc
3.3Vdc
Back  Front D1U54P-W-1500-12-HA4TC 5Vdc
D1U54P-W-1500-12-HB4TC 12Vdc
D1U54P-W-1500-12-HC3TC 3.3Vdc
Front Back D1U54P-W-1500-12-HA3TC 5Vdc
D1U54P-W-1500-12-HB3TC 12Vdc
 INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Nom. Max. Units
Input Voltage Operating Range 90
100/110/120/200-
240
264 Vac
Input Frequency 47 50/60 63 Hz
Turn-on Input Voltage  Ramp up 74 84
Vac
Turn-off Input Voltage  Ramp down 70 80
Maximum current  Vin = 100 Vac/60Hz; 1260W 15 Arms
Inrush Current
Cold start between 0 to
200msec, 264Vac
50 Apk
Power Factor At 230Vac, full load 0.99
Efficiency (230Vac) excluding fan load
HaxTC models 80 Plus® Certified Platinum
20% load 90
% 50% load 94
100% load 91
 OUTPUT VOLTAGE CHARACTERISTICS
Output Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
12V